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Room1

1PLO1-1 Chair Yoshikazu Isomura On-site
08:00-09:00
1PLO1-1 Rui Costa Online 08:00 09:00 01:00
1S01m Chair Takafumi Minamimoto On-site
1S01m Chair Masaki Isoda On-site
1S01m-01 Kumi O Kuroda Online 09:03 09:26 00:23
09:00-11:00 |1S01m-02 Masaki Isoda On-site 09:26 09:49 00:23
1S01m-03 Hyoung F. Kim Online 09:49 10:12 00:23
1S01m-04 Takafumi Minamimoto On-site 10:12 10:35 00:23
July 28 1S01m-05 Ryo Sasaki On-site 10:35 10:58 00:23
1PLO1-2 Chair Haruhiko Bito On-site
11:10-12:10
1PLO1-2 Feng Zhang Online 11:10 12:10 01:00
1SL01 Chair Ayako M. Watabe On-site
15:30-16:30
1SL01 Kaoru Inokuchi On-site 15:30 16:30 01:00
1AL01-1 Chair Yasunori Hayashi On-site
16:40-17:40
1AL01-1 Hiroyasu Furukawa Online 16:40 17:40 01:00
1AL01-2 Chair Haruo Kasai On-site
17:40-18:40
1AL01-2 Masanori Matsuzaki On-site 17:40 18:40 01:00
2CJKSLO1 Chair
08:00-09:00
2CJKSLO1 Richard W Tsien Online 08:00 09:00 01:00
2501m Chair Lukas lan Schmitt On-site
2501m Chair Masanori Murayama On-site
2501m-01 Jorge Jaramillo Online 09:00 09:24 00:24
09:00-11:00 (2S01m-02 Blot Antonin Online 09:24 09:48 00:24
2501m-03 Laura D Lewis Online 09:48 10:12 00:24
2S01m-04 Masanori Murayama On-site 10:12 10:36 00:24
July 29 2501m-05 Lukas lan Schmitt Online 10:36 11:00 00:24
25L01 Chair Haruhiko Bito On-site
11:10-12:10
2SL01 Karl Deisseroth Online 11:10 12:10 01:00
2SELO1 Chair Azusa Kamikouchi On-site
12:20-13:20
2SELO1 Sayaka Oki On-site 12:20 13:20 01:00
2PLO1 Chair Kazuo Kitamura On-site
15:30-16:30
2PLO1 Sonja Hofer Online 15:30 16:30 01:00
2AL01 Chair Haruhiko Bito On-site
17:20-18:20
2AL01 Masaharu Noda On-site 17:20 18:20 01:00
35SL01-1 Chair Yukiko Goto On-site
08:00-09:00
3SL01-1 Takeshi Sakurai On-site 08:00 09:00 01:00
3501m Chair Toru Takumi On-site
3501m Chair Nadine Gogolla Online
3501m-01 Hirofumi Morishita Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
09:00-11:00 |3501m-02 Isamu Miura On-site 09:30 09:45 00:15
3501m-03 Goichi Miyoshi On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15
July 30 3S01m-04 Hailan Hu Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
3501m-05 Nadine Gogolla Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
3PLO1 Chair Masanori Matsuzaki On-site
11:10-12:10
3PLO1 Mark Schnitzer Online 11:10 12:10 01:00
3SL01-2 Chair Toshihisa Ohtsuka On-site
15:30-16:30
35L01-2 Yukiko Goda On-site 15:30 16:30 01:00
3ALO01 Chair Haruhiko Bito On-site
16:40-17:40
3ALO01 Sergiu P Pasca Online 16:40 17:40 01:00
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Room?2

1S02m Chair Yoko Yazaki-Sugiyama On-site
1S02m Chair Kazuhiro Wada On-site
1S02m-01 Ichiro Fujita On-site 09:00 09:15 00:15
09:00-11:00 [(1S02m-02 Richard Mooney Online 09:15 09:45 00:30
1S02m-03 Hideaki Takeuchi On-site 09:45 10:10 00:25
1S02m-04 Hokto Kazama Online 10:10 10:35 00:25
July 28 1502m-05 Yoko Yazaki-Sugiyama On-site 10:35 11:00 00:25
1S02a Chair Hidenobu Mizuno On-site
1S02a Chair Nobuhiko Yamamoto On-site
1S02a-01 Brenda Bloodgood Online 16:40 17:05 00:25
16:40-18:40 (1S02a-02 Hidenobu Mizuno On-site 17:05 17:25 00:20
1502a-03 Naofumi Uesaka On-site 17:25 17:50 00:25
1502a-04 Guillermina Lopez-Bendito Online 17:50 18:15 00:25
1S02a-05 Edward S Ruthazer Online 18:15 18:40 00:25
08:00-08:50 2ELO2 Chair Yumiko Yoshimura On-site
2ELO2 Kenichi Ohki On-site 08:00 08:50 00:50
2502m Chair Yoshiyuki Kubota Online
2502m Chair Joergen Kornfeld Online
09:00-11:00 2502m-01 Joergen M Kornfeld Online 09:04 09:32 00:28
2502m-02 Seung-Hee Lee Online 09:32 10:00 00:28
July 29 2502m-03 Nuno Macarico da Costa Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
2502m-04 Wei-Chung Allen Lee Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
2S02a Chair Tomohisa Hosokawa On-site
2502a-01 Tomohisa Hosokawa On-site 16:43 17:06 00:23
16:40-18:40 2502a-02 Dragomir Milovanovic Online 17:06 17:29 00:23
2502a-03 Toshihisa Ohtsuka On-site 17:29 17:52 00:23
2502a-04 Nobuyuki Shiina On-site 17:52 18:15 00:23
2502a-05 Fumika Sakaue Online 18:15 18:38 00:23
08:00-08:50 3ELO2 Chair Saori C Tanaka On-site
3ELO2 Kiyoto Kasai Online 08:00 08:50 00:50
3502m Chair Itaru Imayoshi On-site
3502m Chair Hitoshi Hashimoto On-site
3502m-01 Fumi Svara Online 09:02 09:20 00:18
09:00-11:00 3502m-02 Yusuke Hirabayashi Online 09:20 09:38 00:18
3502m-03 Takeshi Imai Imai On-site 09:38 09:56 00:18
3502m-04 Guo-Qiang Bi Online 09:56 10:21 00:25
July 30 3502m-05 Etsuo A Susaki Online 1021 [10:39 00:18
3502m-06 Atsushi Kasai On-site 10:39 10:57 00:18
3S02a Chair Akihiro Yamanaka Online
3S02a Chair Jahyun Baik Online
16:40-18:40 3502a-01 Jahyun Baik Online 16:40 17:10 00:30
3502a-02 Greg Suh Online 17:10 17:40 00:30
3502a-03 Shigeru Nakamura On-site 17:40 18:10 00:30
3502a-04 Yulong Li Online 18:10 18:40 00:30
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Room3

1S03m Chair Hiroyuki Okuno On-site
1S03m Chair Dan Ohtan Wang On-site
09:00-11:00 1S03m-01 Yukinori Hirano Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
1S03m-02 Dan Wang On-site 09:30 10:00 00:30
1S03m-03 Oswald Steward Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
1S03m-04 Hiroyuki Okuno On-site 10:30 11:00 00:30
July 28 1S03a Chair Eiichi Naito On-site
1S03a Chair Kazuhiko Seki On-site
1S03a-01 Kazuhiko SEKI On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
16:40-18:40 [1S03a-02 Eiichi Naito On-site 16:55 17:20 00:25
1S03a-03 Tamar Makin Online 17:20 17:50 00:30
1S03a-04 Philipp Philipp On-site 17:50 18:15 00:25
1S03a-05 Yasuharu Koike On-site 18:15 18:40 00:25
08:00-08:50 2ELO3 Chair Tadafumi Kato On-site
2ELO3 Tomoyuki Furuyashiki On-site 08:00 08:50 00:50
2S03m Chair Taisuke Tomita On-site
2503m Chair Yu Hayashi On-site
2503m-01 Masanori Tachikawa Online 09:00 09:20 00:20
09:00-11:00 2503m-02 Kazuhiro Suzuki On-site 09:20 09:40 00:20
2503m-03 Masaaki Murakami Online 09:40 10:00 00:20
2503m-04 Minako Ito On-site 10:00 10:20 00:20
July 29 2503m-05 Hiroyuki Konishi On-site 10:20 10:40 00:20
2503m-06 Makoto Higuchi Online 10:40 11:00 00:20
2S03a Chair Masayoshi Murakami On-site
2S03a Chair Ning-long Xu Online
2503a-01 Kosuke Hamaguchi On-site 16:40 17:04 00:24
16:40-18:40 [2S03a-02 Ning-long XU Online 17:04 17:28 00:24
2503a-03 Hiroshi Makino Online 17:28 17:52 00:24
2S03a-04 Fanny Cazettes Online 17:52 18:16 00:24
2503a-05 Armin Lak Online 18:16 18:40 00:24
08:00-08:50 3ELO3 Chair Tetsuya Matsuda On-site
3ELO3 Yukie Nagai Online 08:00 08:50 00:50
35S03m Chair Jun Kunimatsu On-site
3S03m Chair Hidetoshi Amita On-site
3503m-01 Jun Kunimatsu On-site 09:00 09:10 00:10
09:00-11:00 3503m-02 James Paul Herman Online 09:10 09:35 00:25
3503m-03 Machiko Ohbayashi Online 09:35 10:00 00:25
3503m-04 Taihei Ninomiya Online 10:00 10:25 00:25
July 30 3S03m-05 Kei Oyama On-site 10:25 10:50 00:25
3S03m-06 Hidetoshi Amita On-site 10:50 11:00 00:10
3S03a Chair Tsuyoshi Miyakawa On-site
3S03a Chair Kazutaka lkeda Online
3503a-01 Satoko Hattori Online 16:40 17:03 00:23
16:40-18:40 [3S03a-02 Nobuhiro Nakai On-site 17:03 17:26 00:23
3503a-03 Thomas McHugh Online 17:26 17:49 00:23
3503a-04 Charan Ranganath Online 17:49 18:12 00:23
3S03a-05 Kou Murayama Online 18:12 18:35 00:23
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1S04m Chair Tomoyuki Miyazaki On-site
1S04m Chair Ryuta Koyama Online
1504m-01 Megumi Andoh Online 09:00 09:24 00:24
09:00-11:00 [(1S04m-02 Kiyoshi Egawa On-site 09:24 09:48 00:24
1504m-03 Yuichi Takeuchi On-site 09:48 10:12 00:24
1504m-04 Tomoyuki Miyazaki On-site 10:12 10:36 00:24
1S04m-05 Jennifer Gelinas Online 10:36 11:00 00:24
July 28 1S04a Chair Kentaro Miyamoto On-site
1S04a Chair Tomoko Sakai On-site
1S04a-01 Takuya Hayashi On-site 16:45 17:10 00:25
16:40-18:40 1S04a-02 Katja Heuer Online 17:10 17:25 00:15
1S04a-03 Robert Toro Online 17:25 17:40 00:15
1S04a-04 Tomoko Sakai On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
1S04a-05 Rogier B. Mars Online 17:55 18:20 00:25
1S04a-06 Kentaro Miyamoto On-site 18:20 18:35 00:15
08:00-08:50 2ELO4 Chair Akiko Hayashi-Takagi Online
2ELO4 Takayasu Mikuni Online 08:00 08:50 00:50
2S04m Chair Jun Suzuki On-site
2S04m Chair Hiroaki Wake On-site
Roomd July 29 2504m-01 Kazuo Furusawa On-site 09:00 09:24 00:24
09:00-11:00 |2504m-02 Keiko Matsuda On-site 09:24 09:48 00:24
2504m-03 Jun Suzuki On-site 09:48 10:12 00:24
2504m-04 Jun Nagai On-site 10:12 10:36 00:24
2504m-05 hiroaki WAKE On-site 10:36 11:00 00:24
08:00-08:50 3ELO4 Chair Schuichi Koizumi On-site
3ELO4 Hiroaki Wake On-site 08:00 08:50 00:50
3504m Chair Riichiro Hira On-site
3504m Chair Shinichiro Tsutsumi On-site
3504m-01 Jun Igarashi On-site 09:05 09:30 00:25
09:00-11:00 (3504m-02 Shinichiro Tsutsumi On-site 09:30 09:55 00:25
3504m-03 Hiroki Mori Online 09:55 10:20 00:25
July 30 3504m-04 Yiyi Yu Online 10:20 10:40 00:20
3504m-05 Riichiro Hira Online 10:40 11:00 00:20
3S04a Chair Kazuhisa Shibata On-site
3S04a Chair Shinsuke Shimojo On-site
3S04a-01 Fredrik Ullen Online 16:45 17:10 00:25
16:40-18:40 (3S04a-02 Masato Hirano On-site 17:10 17:30 00:20
3S04a-03 Miki Kaneshige Online 17:30 17:50 00:20
35S04a-04 Masako Tamaki Online 17:50 18:10 00:20
3504a-05 Shinsuke Shimojo Online 18:10 18:35 00:25
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CJK1 Chair Seung Hyun Kim Online
09:00-11:00 CJK1-01 Seung Hyun Kim Online 9:00 9:40 00:40
CJK1-02 Shinsuke Ishigaki Online 9:40 10:20 00:40
CJK1-03 Shuo-Chien Ling Online 10:20 11:00 00:40
July 28 CJK3 Chair C. Justin Lee Online
CJK3-01 Alexej Verkratsky Online 16:40 17:10 00:30
16:40-18:40 [CJK3-02 Jia-wei Zhou Online 17:10 17:40 00:30
CJK3-03 Schuichi Koizumi Online 17:40 18:10 00:30
CIK3-04 C. Justin Lee Online 18:10 18:40 00:30
CJK5 Chair Won Do Heo Online
CJK5-01 Won Do Heo Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
09:00-11:00 |CJK5-02 Robert E. Campbell Online 09:30 10:00 00:30
CJK5-03 Michael Z. Lin Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
CJK5-04 Young-Gyun Park Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
RoomS July 29 CJK7 Chair Bong-Kiun Kaang Online
CJK7-01 Yi Zhong Online 16:40 17:04 00:24
16:40-18:40 CJK7-02 Daisuke Miyamoto Online 17:04 17:28 00:24
CJK7-03 Jin-Hee Han Online 17:28 17:52 00:24
CIK7-04 Johannes Graff Online 17:52 18:16 00:24
CJK7-05 Denise Cai Online 18:16 18:40 00:24
CJK9 Chair Sang Jeong Kim Online
CJK9-01 Sang Jeong Kim Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
09:00-11:00 [CJK9-02 Gen Ohtsuki Online 09:30 10:00 00:30
CJK9-03 Keiko Tanaka-Yamamoto Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
July 30 CJK9-04 Ying Shen Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
CJK11 Chair Hailan Hu Online
CJIK11-01 Zhihua Gao Online 16:40 17:10 00:30
16:40-18:40 |CJK11-02 Fusao Kato Online 17:10 17:40 00:30
CJK11-03 Kun Li Online 17:40 18:10 00:30
CJK11-04 Ja Wook Koo Online 18:10 18:40 00:30




Presentation Modes of Chairs and Speakers as of July 26

. Presentation Mode of .
Room Date Time Slot . Start End Duration
No. Presentation
1S06m Chair Kazuhiro Nakamura Online
1S06m Chair Satoshi Umeda Online
1S06m-01 Wataru Inoue Online 09:00 09:24 00:24
09:00-11:00 [(1S06m-02 Naoya Kataoka Online 09:24 09:48 00:24
1S06m-03 Kenta Kimura On-site 09:48 10:12 00:24
1S06m-04 Michiko Kano Online 10:12 10:36 00:24
1S06m-05 Satoshi Umeda Online 10:36 11:00 00:24
July 28 1S06a Chair Yukiko Goda On-site
1S06a Chair Jun Nishiyama Online
1S06a-01 Jun Nishiyama Online 16:42 17:00 00:18
1S06a-02 Shusaku Uchida On-site 17:00 17:20 00:20
16:40-18:40
1S06a-03 Rikinari Hanayama Online 17:20 17:40 00:20
1S06a-04 Stephan Johannes Sigrist Online 17:40 18:00 00:20
1S06a-05 Akiyo Natsubori Online 18:00 18:20 00:20
1S06a-06 Hiromasa Funato On-site 18:20 18:40 00:20
2ELO6 Chair Tatsushi Onaka On-site
08:00-08:50
2ELO6 Kazuhiro Nakamura Online 08:00 08:50 00:50
2506m Chair Takuya Takahashi On-site
2506m Chair Rieko Muramatsu On-site
2506m-01 TAKUYA Takahashi On-site 09:00 09:30 00:30
09:00-11:00
2506m-02 RIEKO Muramatsu On-site 09:30 10:00 00:30
2506m-03 NORIFUMI Shioda Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
July 29 2506m-04 TAKASHI Shichita On-site 10:30 11:00 00:30
Y 2S06a Chair Daisuke Kawauchi On-site
Room6
2S06a Chair Naofumi Uesaka On-site
2506a-01 Keiko Muguruma On-site 16:40 17:00 00:20
2506a-02 Stefan Pfister Online 17:00 17:20 00:20
16:40-18:40
2506a-03 Olivier Ayrault Online 17:20 17:40 00:20
2506a-04 Nariko Arimura Online 17:40 18:00 00:20
2506a-05 Weijun Feng Online 18:00 18:20 00:20
2506a-06 Daisuke Kawauchi On-site 18:20 18:40 00:20
3ELO6 Chair Kazuo Kitamura On-site
08:00-08:50
3ELO6 Mariko Miyata On-site 08:00 08:50 00:50
3S06m Chair Masanori Sakaguchi On-site
3506m Chair Paul Frankland On-site
3506m-01 Paul Frankland Online 09:05 09:40 00:35
09:00-11:00 (3S06m-02 lyo Koyanagi On-site 09:40 09:55 00:15
3S06m-03 Yuki Sugaya On-site 09:55 10:15 00:20
3S06m-04 Tomoyuki Murano On-site 10:15 10:35 00:20
July 30 3506m-05 Poonam Mishra Online 10:35 10:55 00:20
3S06a Chair Mikio Hoshino On-site
3S06a Chair Hiroshi Kawasaki On-site
3506a-01 Hiroshi Kawasaki On-site 16:40 17:00 00:20
3S06a-02 Ikuo K. Suzuki On-site 17:00 17:20 00:20
16:40-18:40
3506a-03 Akinobu Matsumoto Online 17:20 17:40 00:20
3S06a-04 Mikio Hoshino On-site 17:40 18:00 00:20
3506a-05 Taeko Kobayashi On-site 18:00 18:20 00:20
3S06a-06 Takashi Namba Online 18:20 18:40 00:20
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Room7

1S07m Chair Yoshito Masamizu On-site
1S07m Chair Yoshiho lkeuchi On-site
1S07m-01 Yoshiho Osaki On-site 09:00 09:24 00:24
09:00-11:00 [(1S07m-02 Hideaki Yamamoto Online 09:24 09:48 00:24
1S07m-03 Yuichi Katori Online 09:48 10:12 00:24
1S07m-04 Midori Midori Online 10:12 10:36 00:24
July 28 1S07m-05 Yoshito Masamizu On-site 10:36 11:00 00:24
1S07a Chair Tomokazu Tsurugizawa On-site
1S07a Chair Bruno Cauli Online
1S07a-01 Sae Uchida On-site 16:42 17:07 00:25
16:40-18:40 [1S07a-02 Ryouta Tokunaga Online 17:07 17:25 00:18
1S07a-03 Bruno Cauli Online 17:25 17:50 00:25
1S07a-04 Eiji Shigetomi On-site 17:50 18:15 00:25
1S07a-05 Serge Charpak Online 18:15 18:40 00:25
08:00-08:50 2ELO7 Chair Kouichi Hashimoto On-site
2ELO7 Avya lto-Ishida On-site 08:00 08:50 00:50
2S07m Chair Satoshi Kida On-site
2507m-01 Juan Song Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
09:00-11:00 |2S07m-02 Anatol C Kreitzer Online 09:30 10:00 00:30
2507m-03 Kimiko Shimizu On-site 10:00 10:30 00:30
July 29 2507m-04 Kheirbek Kheirbek Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
2S07a Chair Rei Akaishi On-site
2S07a Chair Hiroaki Ishida On-site
2507a-01 Megan Peters Online 16:41 17:06 00:25
16:40-18:40 [2S07a-02 Cecilia Heyes Online 17:06 17:36 00:30
2507a-03 Marco K Wittmann Online 17:36 18:01 00:25
2507a-04 Hiroaki Ishida On-site 18:01 18:20 00:19
2507a-05 Rei Akaishi On-site 18:20 18:39 00:19
08:00-08:50 3ELO7 Chair Masahiko Haruno On-site
3ELO7 Shinji Nishimoto Online 08:00 08:50 00:50
3507m Chair Sonoko Ogawa Online
3S07m Chair Larry Young Online
3507m Chair Xiao-Hong Xu Online
09:00-11:00 3S07m-01 Xiao-Hong Xiao-Hong Online 09:05 09:27 00:22
3507m-02 Koichi Hashikawa Online 09:27 09:49 00:22
3S07m-03 Sonoko Ogawa On-site 09:49 10:11 00:22
July 30 3507m-04 Robert J. Handa Online 10:11 10:33 00:22
3S07m-05 Tomoko Soga Online 10:33 10:55 00:22
3S07a Chair Keita Tamura Online
3S07a Chair Takayuki Yamashita On-site
3507a-01 Takayuki Yamashita On-site 16:45 17:05 00:20
16:40-18:40 [3S07a-02 Mackenzie Mathis Online 17:05 17:25 00:20
3507a-03 Masashi Kondo On-site 17:25 17:45 00:20
3507a-04 Naoya Takahashi Online 17:45 18:05 00:20
3507a-05 Keita Tamura Online 18:05 18:25 00:20




Presentation Modes of Chairs and Speakers as of July 26

Time Slot Fresentation Mode o.f Start End Duration
No. Presentation
CJK2 Chair Akira Sawa Online
CJK2-01 Jeong-Ho Lee Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
09:00-11:00 |CJK2-02 Atsushi Takata Online 09:30 10:00 00:30
CJK2-03 Jacque Pak Kan Ip Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
CIK2-04 Minae Niwa Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
July 28 CJK4 Chair Dajun Xing Online
CJK4 Chair Yong Gu Online
CJK4-01 Dajun Xing Online 16:40 17:10 00:30
16:40-18:40
CJK4-02 Joonyeol Lee Online 17:10 17:40 00:30
CJK4-03 Yong Gu Online 17:40 18:10 00:30
CJK4-04 Hironori Kumano Online 18:10 18:40 00:30
CJK6 Chair Jun Yao Online
CJK6 Chair Jinju Han Online
09:00-11:00 CJK6-01 Jinju Han Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
CJK6-02 Yan Liu Online 09:30 10:00 00:30
CJK6-03 Tomoyo Sawada Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
Room8 July 29 CJK6-04 Jun Yao Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
CJK8 Chair Sho Yagishita Online
CJK8-01 Yuki Sugiura Online 16:40 17:10 00:30
16:40-18:40 [CJK8-02 Rui Lin Online 17:10 17:40 00:30
CJK8-03 Sho Yagishita Online 17:40 18:10 00:30
CJK8-04 HyungGoo Kim Online 18:10 18:40 00:30
CJK10 Chair Reiko Kobayakawa Online
CJK10-01 Jeansok J Kim Online 9:00 9:30 00:30
09:00-11:00 |CJK10-02 Qinghua Liu Online 9:30 10:00 00:30
CJK10-03 June-Seek Choi Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
CJK10-04 Ko Kobayakawa Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
July 30 CJK12 Chair Mototsugu Eiraku Online
CJIK12-01 Haruhisa Inoue Online 16:40 17:04 00:24
16:40-18:40 CJK12-02 Asuka Morizane Online 17:04 17:28 00:24
CJK12-03 Mototsugu Eiraku Online 17:28 17:52 00:24
CJK12-04 Michiko Mandai Online 17:52 18:16 00:24
CJK12-05 Guo-li Ming Online 18:16 18:40 00:24
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Room9

1S09m Chair Naotsugu Tsuchiya Online
1S09m Chair Marieke Mur Online
1S09m-01 Makiko Yamada Online 09:05 09:20 00:15
09:00-11:00 [(1S09m-02 Marieke Mur Online 09:20 09:35 00:15
1S09m-03 Masafumi Oizumi On-site 09:50 10:05 00:15
1S09m-04 Hayato Saigo Online 10:05 10:20 00:15
1S09m-05 Naotsugu Tsuchiya Online 10:35 10:50 00:15
1009a-1 Chair KO MATSUI On-site
1009a-1 Chair HIROAKI WAKE On-site
July 28 1009a-1-1 Audrey Denizot On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
16:40-17:40
1009a-1-2 Hideaki Suzuki On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
1009a-1-3 Sarasa Yano On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
1009a-1-4 Nanako Okawa On-site 17:25 17:40 00:15
1009a-2 Chair YUGO FUKAZAWA On-site
1009a-2 Chair AYA ISHIDA On-site
17:40-18:40 1009a-2-1 Kazuya Nozawa On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
1009a-2-2 Yuto Okuno On-site 17:55 18:10 00:15
1009a-2-3 Tetsuya Takano On-site 18:10 18:25 00:15
1009a-2-4 Yosuke Danjo On-site 18:25 18:40 00:15
2509m Chair Dan Ohtan Wang On-site
2509m Chair Zheng Li Online
2509m-01 Zheng Li Online 09:05 09:30 00:25
09:00-11:00 [2S09m-02 Shuying Sun Online 09:30 09:55 00:25
2509m-03 Motomasa Tanaka Online 09:55 10:20 00:25
2509m-04 Rohini Roy Online 10:20 10:35 00:15
2509m-05 Ki-Jun Yoon Online 10:35 11:00 00:25
2009a-1 Chair Fumi Kubo Online
July 29 2009a-1 Chair KAZUHIRO WADA On-site
16:40-17:25 (2009a-1-1 Masahiro Inda On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
2009a-1-2 Ling Fei Tee On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
2009a-1-3 Masashi Tanimoto On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
2009a-2 Chair TAKESHI IMAI On-site
2009a-2 Chair YUKI TSUKADA On-site
17:40-18:25 [2009a-2-1 Masaki Kataoka On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
2009a-2-2 Yuto Endo On-site 17:55 18:10 00:15
2009a-2-3 Kazuki Shiotani Slides 18:10 18:25 00:15
3009m-1 Chair NAOFUMI UESAKA On-site
3009m-1 Chair SAYAKA SUGIYAMA Online
09:00-10:00 3009m-1-1 Tsukika Sato On-site 09:00 09:15 00:15
3009m-1-2 Mikiko Oka On-site 09:15 09:30 00:15
3009m-1-3 Satoshi Fujimoto On-site 09:30 09:45 00:15
July 30 3009m-1-4 Hirofumi Nishizumi On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15
3009m-2 Chair TOSHIHIDE YAMASHITA Online
3009m-2 Chair NOBUHIKO YAMAMOTO On-site
10:05-10:50 (3009m-2-1 Yuichi Sekine On-site 10:05 10:20 00:15
3009m-2-2 Nobuhiko Yamamoto On-site 10:20 10:35 00:15
3009m-2-3 Satoko Ueno On-site 10:35 10:50 00:15
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3009a-1 Chair Tomoyuki Furuyashiki On-site
3009a-1 Chair Natsuko Hitora On-site
3009a-1-1 Takuma Kitanishi On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
16:40-17:40
3009a-1-2 lzumi Matsudaira On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
3009a-1-3 Asako Nagase On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
3009a-1-4 Yuichi Makino On-site 17:25 17:40 00:15
Room9 July 30
3009a-2 Chair Misako Komatsu On-site
3009a-2 Chair Rei Akaishi On-site
3009a-2-1 Taisuke Kobayashi On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
17:40-18:40
3009a-2-2 Moe Okayasu On-site 17:55 18:10 00:15
3009a-2-3 Yuma Osako On-site 18:10 18:25 00:15
3009a-2-4 Takamitsu Watanabe On-site 18:25 18:40 00:15
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1S10m Chair Masayuki Sakamoto On-site
1S10m Chair Robert E. Campbell Online
09:00-11:00 1S10m-01 Robert E. Campbell Online 09:02 09:31 00:29
1510m-02 Masayuki Sakamoto On-site 09:31 10:00 00:29
15S10m-03 Ayako M. Watabe On-site 10:00 10:29 00:29
1S10m-04 Paul De Koninck Online 10:29 10:58 00:29
July 28 1S10a Chair Nobutaka Hattori On-site
1S10a Chair Ryosuke Takahashi On-site
1S10a-01 Shinji Saiki Online 16:43 17:06 00:23
16:40-18:40 [1S10a-02 Hodaka Yamakado On-site 17:06 17:29 00:23
1510a-03 Taku Hatano On-site 17:29 17:52 00:23
1S10a-04 Airi Tarutani Online 17:52 18:15 00:23
1510a-05 Glenda Margaret Halliday Online 18:15 18:38 00:23
2510m Chair Tomoyuki Furuyashiki On-site
2510m Chair Scott J. Russo Online
2510m-01 Tomoyuki Furuyashiki On-site 09:03 09:25 00:22
09:00-11:00 (2S10m-02 Mary Kay Lobo On-site 09:25 09:47 00:22
2510m-03 Scott James Russo Online 09:47 10:09 00:22
2510m-04 Eri Segi-Nishida On-site 10:09 10:31 00:22
July 29 2510m-05 Toru Takumi On-site 10:31 10:53 00:22
Room10 2510a Chair Ryota Hashimoto Online
2S510a Chair Hiroaki Wake On-site
16:40-18:40 2510a-01 Ikuko NATSUKARI Online 16:44 17:07 00:23
2510a-02 Norio Ozaki Online 17:07 17:30 00:23
2510a-03 Akiko Hayashi-Takagi Online 17:30 17:53 00:23
2510a-04 Noriko Osumi Online 17:53 18:16 00:23
3510m Chair Hidenori Yamasue Online
3510m Chair Takefumi Kikusui On-site
3510m-01 Hidenori Yamasue Online 09:00 09:03 00:03
09:00-11:00 3510m-02 Makoto Tamura Online 09:03 09:26 00:23
3510m-03 Seico Benner Online 09:26 09:49 00:23
3510m-04 Katsuhiko Nishimori On-site 09:49 10:12 00:23
3510m-05 Noritaka Ichinohe Online 10:12 10:35 00:23
July 30 3510m-06 Larry James Young Online 10:35 10:58 00:23
3S10a Chair Hitoshi Okamoto On-site
3S10a Chair Hidenori Aizawa Online
3510a-01 Manuel Mameli Online 16:40 17:04 00:24
16:40-18:40 [3S10a-02 Paul Voren Online 17:04 17:28 00:24
3510a-03 Min Chen Online 17:28 17:52 00:24
3510a-04 Hidenori Aizawa Online 17:52 18:16 00:24
3510a-05 Hitoshi Okamoto Online 18:16 18:40 00:24
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Room11

1011m-1 Chair Carina Hanashima On-site
1011m-1 Chair Nobuhiko Ohno On-site
09:00-10:00 1011m-1-1 Katsuhiko Ono On-site 09:00 09:15 00:15
1011m-1-2 Koji Oishi On-site 09:15 09:30 00:15
1011m-1-3 Yusuke Kishi Slides 09:30 09:45 00:15
1011m-1-4 Taito Matsuda On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15
1011m-2 Chair TAKEHIRO KUSAKABE On-site
1011m-2 Chair KOHEI HATTA On-site
10:05-10:50 {1011m-2-1 Miku Sotani On-site 10:05 10:20 00:15
1011m-2-2 Takuma Kumamoto On-site 10:20 10:35 00:15
1011m-2-3 Shota Iwatani On-site 10:35 10:50 00:15
July 28 1011a-1 Chair Natsumi Ageta-Ishihara On-site
1011a-1 Chair HIROSHI NOMURA Online
16:40-17:40 1011a-1-1 Takashi Nagashima On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
1011a-1-2 Mayumi Watanabe On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
1011a-1-3 Tomohiko Matsuo On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
1011a-1-4 Yoan Cherasse On-site 17:25 17:40 00:15
1011a-2 Chair MASAHIKO HARUNO On-site
1011a-2 Chair KEIICHI KITAJO On-site
17:40-18:40 1011a-2-1 Tomoyuki Kuwaki On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
1011a-2-2 Masaharu Yasuda On-site 17:55 18:10 00:15
1011a-2-3 Reiko Shintaki On-site 18:10 18:25 00:15
1011a-2-4 Hui-Ling Chan Slides 18:25 18:40 00:15
2011m-1 Chair TAKAE OHNO On-site
2011m-1 Chair RIICHIRO HIRA On-site
T 2011m-1-1 Shuichi Shigeno On-site 09:00 09:15 00:15
2011m-1-2 Kanae Hiyoshi Slides 09:15 09:30 00:15
2011m-1-3 Atsushi Miyaoka On-site 09:30 09:45 00:15
2011m-1-4 xu zhang On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15
2011m-2 Chair Yoshito Masamizu On-site
2011m-2 Chair TOMOHIKO TAKEI On-site
10:00-11:00 2011m-2-1 Noboru Usuda Slides 10:00 10:15 00:15
2011m-2-2 Sho Sugawara Slides 10:15 10:30 00:15
2011m-2-3 Tatsuya Umeda On-site 10:30 10:45 00:15
July 29 2011m-2-4 Masanori Kawabata On-site 10:45 11:00 00:15
2011a-1 Chair CHIE HOSOKAWA On-site
2011a-1 Chair Kazuhisa Shibata On-site
16:40-17:40 2011a-1-1 Takuto Okuno On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
2011a-1-2 Tomokazu Tsurugizawa On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
2011a-1-3 Yuanyuan Guo On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
2011a-1-4 Yumi Segawa On-site 17:25 17:40 00:15
2011a-2 Chair MASAYUKI SAKAMOTO On-site
2011a-2 Chair SATOSHI MANITA On-site
17:45-18:30 [2011a-2-1 Takashi Tominaga On-site 17:45 18:00 00:15
2011a-2-2 Yutaka Shindo On-site 18:00 18:15 00:15
2011a-2-3 Keisuke Ota On-site 18:15 18:30 00:15
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3011m-1 Chair KEIKO MATSUDA On-site

3011m-1 Chair YASUNORI HAYASHI On-site

3011m-1-1 Hasan UCAR Slides 09:00 09:15 00:15
09:00-10:00

3011m-1-2 Ria Kastian On-site 09:15 09:30 00:15

3011m-1-3 Natsumi Ageta-Ishihara On-site 09:30 09:45 00:15

3011m-1-4 Takeo Saneyoshi On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15

3011m-2 Chair SCHUICHI KOIzUMI On-site

3011m-2 Chair Jun Nagai On-site

3011m-2-1 Wataru Minoshima On-site 10:00 10:15 00:15
10:00-11:00

3011m-2-2 Dongyu Liu On-site 10:15 10:30 00:15

3011m-2-3 Mitsuhiro Morita On-site 10:30 10:45 00:15

3011m-2-4 Isabel Koh Slides 10:45 11:00 00:15

Room11 July 30

3011a-1 Chair KAZUNORI SANGO On-site

3011a-1 Chair AKIO TSUBOI On-site

3011a-1-1 Koutarou NAKAMURA On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
16:40-17:40

3011a-1-2 Mitsuharu Endo On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15

3011a-1-3 Hiroo Takahashi On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15

3011a-1-4 Kazunori Sango On-site 17:25 17:40 00:15

3011a-2 Chair MITSUHARU HATTORI On-site

3011a-2 Chair Hideki Mochizuki On-site

3011a-2-1 Kazuhide Asakawa On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
17:40-18:40

3011a-2-2 Hitomi Tsuiji On-site 17:55 18:10 00:15

3011a-2-3 Kohei Homma On-site 18:10 18:25 00:15

3011a-2-4 Satoru Morimoto Slides 18:25 18:40 00:15
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Room12

1012m-1 Chair RAN INOUE On-site
1012m-1 Chair AKIKO ARATA On-site
09:00-10:00 1012m-1-1 hiroaki teranishi On-site 09:00 09:15 00:15
1012m-1-2 Taro Saito On-site 09:15 09:30 00:15
1012m-1-3 Mohieldin Youssef On-site 09:30 09:45 00:15
1012m-1-4 Yusuke Hara On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15
1012m-2 Chair Kazuo Emoto On-site
1012m-2 Chair DAISUKE ONO On-site
10:05-10:50 [1012m-2-1 Daisuke Ono On-site 10:05 10:20 00:15
1012m-2-2 Takashi Maejima On-site 10:20 10:35 00:15
1012m-2-3 Shunsuke Takeuchi On-site 10:35 10:50 00:15
July 28 1012a-1 Chair Hiroyuki Okuno On-site
1012a-1 Chair Mieko Morishima On-site
16:40-17:40 1012a-1-1 Mitsuaki Takemi On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
1012a-1-2 Kentaro Tao On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
1012a-1-3 Hiroyuki Miyawaki On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
1012a-1-4 Masakazu Agetsuma On-site 17:25 17:40 00:15
1012a-2 Chair KATSUHIKO NISHIMORI On-site
1012a-2 Chair Sayaka Takemoto-Kimura On-site
17:40-18:40 1012a-2-1 Suguru lwata On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
1012a-2-2 Ryo Yamaguchi Slides 17:55 18:10 00:15
1012a-2-3 Yasuhiro Matsumura Slides 18:10 18:25 00:15
1012a-2-4 Yoshio Goshima On-site 18:25 18:40 00:15
2012m-1 Chair TATSUHIRO HISATSUNE Online
2012m-1 Chair SATOSHI UMEDA Online
09:00-10:00 2012m-1-1 Lenin Kandasamy On-site 09:00 09:15 00:15
2012m-1-2 Haowei Li On-site 09:15 09:30 00:15
2012m-1-3 Maiko Shobako On-site 09:30 09:45 00:15
2012m-1-4 Kousaku Ohinata On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15
2012m-2 Chair NORITAKA ICHINOHE Online
2012m-2 Chair AZUSA KAMIKOUCHI On-site
10:00-11:00 2012m-2-1 Kengo Inada On-site 10:00 10:15 00:15
2012m-2-2 Nikolay Popov On-site 10:15 10:30 00:15
July 29 2012m-2-3 Hirotoshi Hiraishi On-site 10:30 10:45 00:15
2012m-2-4 Ryan Badman Slides 10:45 11:00 00:15
2012a-1 Chair TAKUJI IWASATO On-site
2012a-1 Chair MINEKO KENGAKU On-site
16:40-17:25 [2012a-1-1 Shuhei Aihara On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
2012a-1-2 Yukari Takeo On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
2012a-1-3 Akane Hatsuda On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
2012a-2 Chair Hiroyuki Kamiguchi On-site
2012a-2 Chair KOHTARO TAKEI On-site
17:40-18:25 (2012a-2-1 Adrian Moore Slides 17:40 17:55 00:15
2012a-2-2 Munkhsoyol Erkhembaatar On-site 17:55 18:10 00:15
2012a-2-3 Naoya Yamashita Slides 18:10 18:25 00:15
3012m-1 Chair TAKAMITSU WATANABE On-site
3012m-1 Chair M. AYAKO WATABE On-site
July 30 | 09:00-10:00 3012m-1-1 Yuta Tanisumi On-site 09:00 09:15 00:15
3012m-1-2 Yuta Masuda On-site 09:15 09:30 00:15
3012m-1-3 Eriko Kuramoto On-site 09:30 09:45 00:15
3012m-1-4 Mugihiko Kato On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15
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3012m-2 Chair MARIKO MIYATA On-site
3012m-2 Chair KAE NAKAMURA On-site
10:05-10:50 (3012m-2-1 Hiroshi Matsui On-site 10:05 10:20 00:15
3012m-2-2 Jiahao Wu On-site 10:20 10:35 00:15
3012m-2-3 Bayu Wundari On-site 10:35 10:50 00:15
Room12 July 30 3012a-1 Chair NORIAKI HATTORI On-site
3012a-1 Chair MASAYUKI HIRATA On-site
16:40-17:40 3012a-1-1 Ryoma Tanase On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
3012a-1-2 Reona Yamaguchi On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
3012a-1-3 Satoko Koganemaru On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
3012a-1-4 Sai Sun Slides 17:25 17:40 00:15
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Room13

1013m-1 Chair Takuya Isomura On-site
1013m-1 Chair RYOTA KOBAYASHI On-site
09:00-10:00 1013m-1-1 Trung Pham On-site 09:00 09:15 00:15
1013m-1-2 Ryota Kobayashi On-site 09:15 09:30 00:15
1013m-1-3 Takuya Isomura On-site 09:30 09:45 00:15
1013m-1-4 Yasuto Tanaka On-site 09:45 10:00 00:15
1013m-2 Chair Tomoki Kurikawa On-site
1013m-2 Chair TARO TOYOIZUMI On-site
10:05-10:50 {1013m-2-1 Makoto Fukushima On-site 10:05 10:20 00:15
1013m-2-2 Tomoki Kurikawa On-site 10:20 10:35 00:15
1013m-2-3 Kensuke Yoshida On-site 10:35 10:50 00:15
July 28 1013a-1 Chair Hitoshi Hashimoto Online
1013a-1 Chair MAKOTO SATO On-site
16:40-17:40 1013a-1-1 Kota Tamada On-site 16:40 16:55 00:15
1013a-1-2 Jun Nomura On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
1013a-1-3 Kei Hori On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
1013a-1-4 Mariko Taniguchi-lkeda On-site 17:25 17:40 00:15
1013a-2 Chair Akihiko Takashima On-site
1013a-2 Chair Taisuke Tomita On-site
17-40-18:40 1013a-2-1 kazuhisa ishida On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
1013a-2-2 Taisuke Tomita On-site 17:55 18:10 00:15
1013a-2-3 Sumihiro Maeda On-site 18:10 18:25 00:15
1013a-2-4 Atsuko Kimura Slides 18:25 18:40 00:15
2013m-1 Chair TAKEO YOSHIKAWA On-site
2013m-1 Chair RYOTO HASHIMOTO Online
09:05-09:50 (2013m-1-1 Epifanio Bagarinao Slides 09:05 09:20 00:15
2013m-1-2 GIOVANNI SALA On-site 09:20 09:35 00:15
2013m-1-3 Yoshihisa Tachibana On-site 09:35 09:50 00:15
2013m-2 Chair MASAAKI OGAWA On-site
2013m-2 Chair SHUSAKU UCHIDA On-site
10:05-10:50 [2013m-2-1 Paul Regonia On-site 10:05 10:20 00:15
2013m-2-2 Hirotaka Nagai On-site 10:20 10:35 00:15
July 29 2013m-2-3 Ryota Shinohara On-site 10:35 10:50 00:15
2013a-1 Chair Shingo Soya On-site
2013a-1 Chair HIROMASA FUNATO On-site
16:40-17:25 [2013a-1-1 Hiroki Murakami Slides 16:40 16:55 00:15
2013a-1-2 Tomohiro Kitazono On-site 16:55 17:10 00:15
2013a-1-3 Kseniia Prokofeva On-site 17:10 17:25 00:15
2013a-2 Chair Sakiko Honjoh On-site
2013a-2 Chair YU HAYASHI On-site
17:40-18:25 (2013a-2-1 Shuntaro Uchida On-site 17:40 17:55 00:15
2013a-2-2 Shimpei Taniguchi On-site 17:55 18:10 00:15
2013a-2-3 Shinichi Miyazaki On-site 18:10 18:25 00:15
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08:00-09:00 4CJKSLO1-1 Chair Online
4CJKSLO1-1 Yulong Li Online 08:00 09:00 01:00
CJK13 Chair Fang Fang Online
CJK13-01 Yuji Naya Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
CJK13-02 Masahiko Haruno Online 09:30 10:00 00:30
CJK13-03 Won Mok Shim Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
CJK13-04 Fang Fang Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
CJK14 Chair Xiao-Hong Xu Online
CJK14-01 Clifford B. Saper Online 9:00 9:24 00:24
CJK14-02 Wei Shen Online 9:24 9:48 00:24
CJK14-03 Sakiko Honjoh Online 9:48 10:12 00:24
CJK14-04 Jong-Woo Sohn Online 10:12 10:36 00:24
CJK14-05 Qing-Feng Wu Online 10:36 11:00 00:24
09:00-11:00 [CJK15 Chair Kenta Hagihara Online
CIK15 Chair Takaaki Ozawa Online
CJK15-01 Kenta Hagihara Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
CJK15-02 Sung Han Online 09:30 10:00 00:30
CJK15-03 Li-Feng Yeh Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
CJK15-04 Yingxi Lin Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
CJK16 Chair Shogo Ohmae Online
CJK16 Chair Olivia Kim Online
CJK16-01 Shogo Ohmae Online 09:00 09:30 00:30
CJIK16-02 Olivia A. Kim Online 09:30 10:00 00:30
CJK16-03 Yunliang Zang Online 10:00 10:30 00:30
CIK16-04 Tadashi Yamazaki Online 10:30 11:00 00:30
12:00-13:00 4CJKSLO1-2 Chair Online
) 4CJKSLO1-2 Hee-Sup Shin Online 12:00 13:00 01:00
Online July 31
CIK17 Chair Se-Bum Paik Online
CJK17-01 Kenji Doya Online 14:00 14:30 00:30
CJK17-02 Tatyana O. Sharpee Online 14:30 15:00 00:30
CIK17-03 Se-Bum Paik Online 15:00 15:30 00:30
CJK17-04 Li Zhaoping Online 15:30 16:30 00:30
CJK18 Chair Song-Hai Shi Online
CJK18 Chair Fumio Matsuzaki Online
CJK18-01 Pierre Vanderhaeghen Online 14:00 14:30 00:30
CJK18-02 Fumio Matsuzaki Online 14:30 15:00 00:30
CJK18-03 Xiang Yu Online 15:00 15:30 00:30
CJK18-04 Itaru Imayoshi Online 15:30 16:00 00:30
CJK19 Chair Woong Sun Online
14:00-16:00 [CJK19 Chair Hyunsoo Shawn Je Online
CJK19-01 Hyunsoo Shawn Je Online 14:00 14:30 00:30
CJK19-02 Jinsoo Seo Online 14:30 15:00 00:30
CJK19-03 Yoshiho Ikeuchi Online 15:00 15:30 00:30
CJIK19-04 Kinichi Nakashima Online 15:30 16:00 00:30
CJK20 Chair Woo-ping Ge Online
CJK20 Chair Bo Peng Online
CJK20-01 Soyon Hong Online 14:00 14:20 00:20
CJK20-02 Xiaoping Tong Online 14:20 14:40 00:20
CJK20-03 Feng Mei Online 14:40 15:00 00:20
CJK20-04 Won-Suk Chung Online 15:00 15:20 00:20
CJK20-05 Eunji Cheong Online 15:20 15:40 00:20
CJK20-06 Mami Noda Online 15:40 16:00 00:20
16:10-17:10 3BPLO1 Chair Taisuke Tomita Online
3BPLO1 Michel Goedert Online 16:10 17:10 01:00




